
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS INGREDIENTS

IDEAL FOR: 
All horses, horses prone to hoof issues

FEATURES:
Biotin, organic zinc and copper

HELPS SUPPORT:
Hoof health and condition, natural hoof growth

Stabilized Rice Bran, Dehydrated Alfalfa Meal, Ground Peas, Stabilized Milled 
Flaxseed, Dried Beet Pulp, Biotin, Zinc Amino Acid Complex, DL-Methionine, 
Copper Amino Acid Complex, L-Lysine, Artificial Flavoring, Mixed Tocopherols 
(preservative), Rosemary Extract, Green Tea Extract, Spearmint Extract

Crude Protein (min.)

Lysine (min.)

Methionine (min.)

Crude Fat (min.)

Crude Fiber (max.)

ADF (max.)

NDF (max.)

Calcium (min./max.)

Phosphorus (min.)

Zinc (min.)

Copper (min.) 

Biotin (min.)

15.00%

1.25%

1.45%

13.00%

13.00%

15.00%

23.00%

0.20/0.45%

0.90%

2,500 ppm

1,250 ppm

150 mg/lb.

Triple Crown Hoof Functional Wafers are crafted with key ingredients that support hoof 
health, including biotin which is known to support hoof pliability by helping the cells of the 
hoof bind together. In addition, our formula contains organic forms of zinc and copper 
which have been shown to promote sole depth and hoof integrity.

H
O

O
F

 F
U

N
C

T
IO

N
A

L
 W

A
F

E
R

S

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

W
A

F
E

R

5 LBS
(2.26 KG)

06/24

WHEN YOU OFFER YOUR HORSE TRIPLE CROWN HOOF FUNCTIONAL WAFERS, THEY BENEFIT FROM:
Biotin — contributes to hoof growth and repair by promoting cell-to-cell binding

Organic Zinc and Copper — in a more bioavailable form, these minerals are essential for the production of keratin, a protein 
crucial for hoof health. Horses with issues that compromise hoof integrity may benefit from the more bioavailable form of 
these organic minerals.

Feed up to 30 individual wafers per day (60 grams) to a 1,000 lb. horse. 

NOTE: These wafers are not intended to be the sole diet. Do not feed free 
choice. Contains added copper; do not feed to sheep. Provide access to 
adequate forage, salt and fresh, clean water at all times. Keep product fresh in 
cool, dry storage. Examine product daily. DO NOT use product that is old or 
contaminated with mold, insects or foreign material.

KEY NUTRIENTS PER SERVING (30 WAFERS)
Zinc (min.)

Copper (min.)

Biotin (min.)

150 mg

75 mg

20 mg


