



IDEAL FOR:

All horses, horses prone to hoof issues



FEATURES:

Biotin, organic zinc and copper



HELPS SUPPORT:

Hoof health and condition, natural hoof growth

Triple Crown Hoof Functional Wafers are crafted with key ingredients that support hoof health, including biotin which is known to support hoof pliability by helping the cells of the hoof bind together. In addition, our formula contains organic forms of zinc and copper which have been shown to promote sole depth and hoof integrity.

WHEN YOU OFFER YOUR HORSE TRIPLE CROWN HOOF FUNCTIONAL WAFERS, THEY BENEFIT FROM:

Biotin - contributes to hoof growth and repair by promoting cell-to-cell binding

Organic Zinc and Copper — in a more bioavailable form, these minerals are essential for the production of keratin, a protein crucial for hoof health. Horses with issues that compromise hoof integrity may benefit from the more bioavailable form of these organic minerals.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS	
Crude Protein (min.)	15.00%
Lysine (min.)	1.25%
Methionine (min.)	1.45%
Crude Fat (min.)	13.00%
Crude Fiber (max.)	13.00%
ADF (max.)	15.00%
NDF (max.)	23.00%
Calcium (min./max.)	0.20/0.45%
Phosphorus (min.)	0.90%
Zinc (min.)	2,500 ppm
Copper (min.)	1,250 ppm
Biotin (min.)	150 mg/lb.

INGREDIENTS

Stabilized Rice Bran, Dehydrated Alfalfa Meal, Ground Peas, Stabilized Milled Flaxseed, Dried Beet Pulp, Biotin, Zinc Amino Acid Complex, DL-Methionine, Copper Amino Acid Complex, L-Lysine, Artificial Flavoring, Mixed Tocopherols (preservative), Rosemary Extract, Green Tea Extract, Spearmint Extract

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

Feed up to 30 individual wafers per day (60 grams) to a 1,000 lb. horse.

NOTE: These wafers are not intended to be the sole diet. Do not feed free choice. Contains added copper; do not feed to sheep. Provide access to adequate forage, salt and fresh, clean water at all times. Keep product fresh in cool, dry storage. Examine product daily. DO NOT use product that is old or contaminated with mold, insects or foreign material.

KEY NUTRIENTS PER SERVING (30 WAFERS)

Zinc (min.)	150 mg
Copper (min.)	75 mg
Biotin (min.)	20 mg